INA  EGB2510-E40  plain
bearings
LET OUR 40x68x15 Size (mm) INA EGB2510-E40 plain bearings
EXPERTS GET YOU 40 Bore Diameter (mm) THE PARTS YOU NEED.
Size (mm) 40x68x15
Bore Diameter (mm) 40
Outer Diameter (mm) 68
Width (mm) 15
d 40 mm
D 68 mm
B 15 mm
C 15 mm
a 3,28 mm
b 1,9 mm
f 1,7 mm
r1 min. 1 mm
r2 min. 1 mm
D1 64,82 mm
D2 74,6 mm
Weight 0,188 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 17 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 11,7 kN